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COMUNE                        AN 1 PANETTA                   YLENIA            30/07/1974 RC 206 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 2 MAFRICA                   GIUSEPPA          16/06/1956 RC 198 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 3 RODA'                     FRANCESCA         25/12/1957 RC 194 2000 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 4 STELITANO                 CARMELA           25/09/1968 RC 187 2007 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 5 MAESANO                   GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1969 RC 182 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 6 IELO                      ELENA             27/07/1975 RC 135 2011 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 7 RODI                      GRAZIELLA PAOLA   12/11/1965 RC 131 2000 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 8 MINA                      ANTONELLA         10/02/1967 RC 119 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 9 GANGEMI                   ROSALBA           28/05/1963 RC 111 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 10 ALAMPI                    LUISA             28/11/1974 RC 108 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 11 CALLIPARI                 CRISTINA          29/08/1980 RC 101 2004 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 12 BONAPARTE                 ELISABETTA        02/11/1968 RC 97 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 13 NUCERA                    BRUNA             14/11/1975 RC 97 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 14 MURDACA                   ANTONIA           20/09/1970 RC 69 2007 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 15 CALABRO'                  ANNA              29/01/1968 RC 62 2007 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 16 BARBARO                   SANTA             05/10/1974 RC 59 2011 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 17 SCARFONE                  MARIA             15/04/1979 RC 56 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 18 ROMEO                     CATERINA          20/02/1971 RC 52 2007 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 19 PULITANO'                 DOMENICA          21/07/1966 RC 52 2011 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 20 SQUILLACE                 GRAZIELLA         01/07/1976 RC 46 2011 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 21 FOTI                      NICOLINA          21/08/1966 RC 44 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 22 SOLLAZZO                  ROMINA            03/11/1976 RC 39 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 23 SALADINO                  GIUSEPPINA        14/02/1968 RC 38 2007 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 24 SICARI                    MARIANNA EMMA     25/04/1973 EE 33 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 25 MACHEDA                   PAOLA             21/08/1974 RC 33 2014 RCIC841003 RC X

COMUNE                        AN 26 MAESANO                   LUCIA             19/05/1979 RC 32 2002 RCIS01600E RC X
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COMUNE                        AN 27 VADALA'                   MARIA ANTONELLA   31/08/1973 RC 31 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 28 LIUZZO                    TEODORA           19/08/1975 RC 31 2007 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 29 NASTASI                   MODESTA           17/10/1976 RC 29 2014 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 30 ALTOMONTE                 ANTONIETTA MARIA  13/12/1953 RC 28 2007           RC  

COMUNE                        AN 31 COSTA                     MERY              21/07/1977 RC 28 2007 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 32 TEDESCO                   MARIA             19/07/1975 RC 26 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 33 MONTELEONE                CONCETTA          14/07/1967 RC 25 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 34 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          06/05/1973 RC 25 2002 RCIS01100B RC  

COMUNE                        AN 35 RAVENDA                   DONATA NICOLINA   04/08/1962 RC 25 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 36 CARISTO                   ROSA              29/05/1970 EE 25 2011 RCVC010005 RC X

COMUNE                        AN 37 VERDUCI                   SAVERIO           24/03/1979 RC 25 2014 RCIC87100V RC  

COMUNE                        AN 38 MAESANO                   MARIANGELA        25/11/1970 RC 24 2014           RC  

COMUNE                        AN 39 ADORNATO                  CINZIA            31/05/1971 RC 23 2007 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 40 MESITI                    MARIA GRAZIA      04/10/1975 RC 23 2011 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 41 ALVARO                    LUCIA             13/12/1972 RC 23 2014           RC X

COMUNE                        AN 42 FILASTRO                  PASQUALINA        10/02/1975 RC 22 2000 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 43 TALLURA                   ANGELA STELLA     06/01/1971 EE 22 2002 RCIS03100L RC  

COMUNE                        AN 44 SGRO                      MARIA GUGLIELMA   23/09/1959 RC 22 2014           RC  

COMUNE                        AN 45 MAFRICI                   ANTONINA          25/03/1975 RC 21 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 46 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/1956 RC 21 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 47 VADALA'                   FRANCESCA         27/09/1974 RC 21 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 48 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          19/12/1974 RC 21 2007           RC X

COMUNE                        AN 49 DI NUZZO                  GIUSEPPINA        26/11/1960 RC 21 2011 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 50 PIZZATA                   ANNA              08/04/1970 RC 21 2014           RC X

COMUNE                        AN 51 ANTICO                    MARIA             30/09/1963 RC 20 2007 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 52 GARREFFA                  ROSAMARIA         23/07/1976 RC 20 2014 RCIC84500A RC  

COMUNE                        AN 53 TALIANO                   ROSITA            14/11/1966 RC 19 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 54 RASCHILLA'                VINCENZA          27/10/1962 RC 19 2007 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 55 BONFA'                    CATERINA          08/04/1958 RC 19 2011 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 56 MARTELLI                  ELISABETTA        18/08/1962 RC 18 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 57 FERA                      ROSA              31/03/1972 RC 18 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 58 MAZZAFERRO                MARIA CARMELA     02/03/1959 RC 18 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 59 MINNICI                   SAVERIA           09/10/1979 RC 18 2007 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 60 IANNI'                    ISABELLA ANTONIA  24/12/1976 RC 17 2002 RCIC81000B RC X

COMUNE                        AN 61 TALIA                     MIMMA             20/10/1972 RC 16 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 62 GALLUZZO                  PATRIZIA          06/06/1968 VA 16 2002 RCIC82300D RC  



COMUNE                        AN 63 MINNICI                   ANGELA            04/03/1966 RC 16 2002 RCIC84400E RC X

COMUNE                        AN 64 MAZZA                     ELISABETTA        27/08/1981 RC 16 2014 RCIC861008 RC  

COMUNE                        AN 65 VISCOMI                   STEFANIA          27/09/1977 RC 16 2014 RCIC853009 RC  

COMUNE                        AN 66 ZAPPAVIGNA                MARILENA          30/11/1982 RC 16 2014 RCIC81500E RC X

COMUNE                        AN 67 MURATORE                  ELISABETTA        06/08/1978 RC 16 2014 RCIC839003 RC X

COMUNE                        AN 68 SCIPIONE                  RITA              29/01/1978 RC 16 2014 RCIC86500G RC X

COMUNE                        AN 69 PELLEGRINO                ELISABETTA        13/03/1969 RC 16 2014 RCIC853009 RC  

COMUNE                        AN 70 FOTI                      MARIA TERESA      19/01/1964 RC 16 2014 RCIS03100L RC  

COMUNE                        AN 71 TALLARIDA                 LETIZIA           26/09/1966 RC 15 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 72 MULTARI                   MARIA TERESA      20/02/1967 RC 15 2014 RCIC81600A RC  

COMUNE                        AN 73 VERALDI                   MARIAEMANUELA     28/06/1981 RC 15 2014 RCVC010005 RC  

COMUNE                        AN 74 SGRO'                     ANGELA            27/01/1981 RC 15 2014 RCIC80800B RC X

COMUNE                        AN 75 NESCI                     ASSUNTA           29/07/1967 RC 14 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 76 TIGANI                    MARIA             08/02/1969 RC 14 2007 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 77 MELITO                    FIORENZA          27/08/1983 RC 14 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 78 NIRTA                     AGATA             14/11/1982 RC 14 2014 RCIC84500A RC  

COMUNE                        AN 79 ZUCCO                     ELEONORA          14/05/1979 RC 14 2014 RCIC81600A RC  

COMUNE                        AN 80 CONIGLIO                  ANNA              12/07/1971 RC 14 2014 RCIC853009 RC X

COMUNE                        AN 81 FOTI                      ILARIA            15/12/1981 RC 13 2014 RCIC83500Q RC  

COMUNE                        AN 82 ZAPPAVIGNA                ANNALISA          21/06/1981 RC 13 2014 RCIC81500E RC X

COMUNE                        AN 83 CIANCIO                   FRANCESCA         02/04/1975 RC 13 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

COMUNE                        AN 84 SIMONE                    EMMA              12/03/1969 RC 12 2014 RCIC854005 RC X

COMUNE                        AN 85 SIGNATI                   ANTONIETTA        21/08/1966 EE 12 2014 RCIC853009 RC  

COMUNE                        AN 86 FIMOGNARI                 RITA              24/06/1965 TO 12 2014 RCIC82300D RC  

COMUNE                        AN 87 BATTIGAGLIA               GIUSEPPINA        22/09/1959 KR 12 2014 RCIC84400E RC X

COMUNE                        AN 88 CARACCIOLO                MARIA GRAZIA      22/12/1966 RC 11 2014 RCIC87200P RC  

COMUNE                        AN 89 MIRIELLO                  MARIATERESA       21/01/1983 RC 11 2014 RCIC82900C RC  

COMUNE                        AN 90 DICHIERA                  BEATRICE          16/10/1977 RC 11 2014 RCIC854005 RC X

COMUNE                        AN 91 STRATI                    FRANCESCA         15/07/1974 RC 11 2014 RCIC84400E RC X

COMUNE                        AN 92 IETTO                     MARIA             31/05/1967 RC 11 2014 RCIC81500E RC X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 GANGEMI                   ROSALBA           28/05/1963 RC 111 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 GANGEMI                   ROSALBA           28/05/1963 RC 111 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 GANGEMI                   ROSALBA           28/05/1963 RC 111 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 1 PANETTA                   YLENIA            30/07/1974 RC 206 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 MAESANO                   GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1969 RC 182 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 3 IELO                      ELENA             27/07/1975 RC 135 2011 RCIC82300D RC  



LINGUA INGLESE                IL 4 MINA                      ANTONELLA         10/02/1967 RC 119 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 5 GANGEMI                   ROSALBA           28/05/1963 RC 111 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 6 CALLIPARI                 CRISTINA          29/08/1980 RC 101 2004 RCIC82300D RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 NUCERA                    BRUNA             14/11/1975 RC 97 2014 RCIC82300D RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 8 BARBARO                   SANTA             05/10/1974 RC 59 2011 RCIC82300D RC  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 SCARFONE                  MARIA             15/04/1979 RC 56 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 10 SOLLAZZO                  ROMINA            03/11/1976 RC 39 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 11 MAESANO                   LUCIA             19/05/1979 RC 32 2002 RCIS01600E RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 MONTELEONE                CONCETTA          14/07/1967 RC 25 2002 RCIC82300D RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 ALVARO                    LUCIA             13/12/1972 RC 23 2014           RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 TALLURA                   ANGELA STELLA     06/01/1971 EE 22 2002 RCIS03100L RC  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 15 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/1956 RC 21 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 16 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          19/12/1974 RC 21 2007           RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 17 RASCHILLA'                VINCENZA          27/10/1962 RC 19 2007 RCIC82300D RC X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 18 MARTELLI                  ELISABETTA        18/08/1962 RC 18 2000 RCIC82300D RC  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 FERA                      ROSA              31/03/1972 RC 18 2002 RCIC82300D RC  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 20 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          06/05/1973 RC 25 2002 RCIS01100B RC  

F.to IL DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

Prof. Sebastiano NATOLI
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